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NAD 83

PAVEMENT MARKING DETAIL

9
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0

9
6
5

12'

12'

12'

12' 12'

12'

12'

12'

MF

MF

MF
MF

V30 V30

V30

V30
V30 V30

T41

T41

V34

V34

V50 MF

T77

12'

12'

T77

T77

V50 MF

-L3- STA. 963+22 +/-

-L3- STA. 963+72 +/-

-L3- STA. 961+42 +/-

-L3- STA. 964+11 +/-

-L3- STA. 969+36 +/- -L3- STA. 969+75 +/-

-L3- STA. 970+25 +/- -L3- STA. 973+65 +/-

-L3- STA. 971+55 +/-

V20 V22 V20

V24

V22 V20

V20V23V22V20V22

V24

V20

PAVEMENT MARKING LINES

PAVEMENT MARKING SCHEDULE

PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS

PAVEMENT MARKERS

-L3- (US 221)

MF   CRYSTAL AND RED                         PERMANENT SNOWPLOWABLE

T77   U-TURN ARROW                           THERMOPLASTIC

V50  WHITE GORE LINE                         POLYUREA (12", 20 mils)

V34  2' - 6' SP YELLOW MINISKIP               POLYUREA (6", 20 mils)

V30  YELLOW EDGELINE                         POLYUREA (6", 20 mils)

V24  2' - 6' SP WHITE MINISKIP                POLYUREA (6", 20 mils)

V23  3' - 9' SP WHITE MINISKIP                POLYUREA (6", 20 mils)

V22  10 FT. WHITE SKIP                       POLYUREA (6", 20 mils)

V20  WHITE EDGELINE                          POLYUREA (6", 20 mils)

T41  WHITE DIAGONAL                          THERMOPLASTIC (8", 90 mils)
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